
Girls 100m Hurdles (7G)
(Top 4 per Heat + next 0 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 19.41  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 JENSEN, Kate 7 Grayslake St. 19.66  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 CUNNINGHAM, Ellie 7 Grayslake Pr 19.71  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 MCMORRIS, Kayliana 7 Fox River Gro 20.34  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 ARENDT, Janie 6 Fox River Gro 20.60  (NW)Q 1(3)

6 SORENSON, Emma 7 Antioch Emm 21.59  (NW)Q 1(4)

7 SPENCER, Nina 6 Grayslake St. 21.80  (NW)Q 2(3)

8 GUTIERREZ, Linnea 7 Buffalo Grove 22.72  (NW) 1(5)

9 SCHWABE, Kenzie 6 Buffalo Grove 23.66  (NW)Q 2(4)

10 STINGER, Avery 6 Wonder Lake 23.68  (NW) 2(5)

11 MORTENSON, Madelynn 5 Antioch Emm 30.99  (NW) 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 19.41Q

2 JENSEN, Kate 7 Grayslake St. 19.66Q

3 ARENDT, Janie 6 Fox River Gro 20.60Q

4 SORENSON, Emma 7 Antioch Emm 21.59Q

5 GUTIERREZ, Linnea 7 Buffalo Grove 22.72

6 MORTENSON, Madelynn 5 Antioch Emm 30.99

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CUNNINGHAM, Ellie 7 Grayslake Pr 19.71Q

2 MCMORRIS, Kayliana 7 Fox River Gro 20.34Q

3 SPENCER, Nina 6 Grayslake St. 21.80Q

4 SCHWABE, Kenzie 6 Buffalo Grove 23.66Q

5 STINGER, Avery 6 Wonder Lake 23.68

Girls 100m Hurdles (8G)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WASSERMANN, Allie 8 Buffalo Grove 18.76 10

2 POULOS, Morgan 8 Antioch Emm 19.32 8

3 SEPECZI, Allie 8 Fox River Gro 19.42 6

4 STENCEL, Julia 8 Buffalo Grove 19.70 4

5 GILLESPIE, Christine 8 Grayslake St. 20.05 2

6 SAVANNAH, Keaskowski 8 Grayslake Pr 20.09 1

7 BEMIS, Callie 8 Antioch Emm 20.77

Girls 100m Hurdles (7G)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCMORRIS, Kayliana 7 Fox River Gro 19.21 10

Girls 100m Hurdles (7G) (cont'd)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 19.49 8

3 CUNNINGHAM, Ellie 7 Grayslake Pr 20.11 6

4 JENSEN, Kate 7 Grayslake St. 20.12 4

5 ARENDT, Janie 6 Fox River Gro 20.69 2

6 SORENSON, Emma 7 Antioch Emm 21.79 1

7 SPENCER, Nina 6 Grayslake St. 21.88

8 SCHWABE, Kenzie 6 Buffalo Grove 24.09

Girls 100 Meters (7G)
(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WITTWER, Bella 7 Grayslake Pr 13.94  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 HARTZER, Abby 7 Grayslake Pr 14.16  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 HERNANDEZ, Nadiya 6 Palatine St. T 14.21  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 WASHINGTON, Tiffany 7 Buffalo Grove 14.91  (NW)Q 3(1)

5 FOGEL, Vera 7 Antioch Gras 15.08  (NW)Q 3(2)

6 HINOJOSA, Tatiana 7 Wadsworth St 15.11  (NW)Q 2(2)

7 FUESTING, Abigail 5 Antioch Emm 15.33  (NW)q 1(3)

8 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 15.35  (NW)q 1(4)

9 CALDERON, Liliana 7 Fox River Gro 15.57  (NW) 3(3)

10 MCNEIL, Madison 7 Wadsworth St 15.59  (NW) 3(4)

11 CAYA, Hailey 7 Antioch Gras 15.71  (NW) 1(5)

12 HEARD, Ahryanna 7 South Beloit 15.75  (NW) 3(5)

13 JENSEN, Kate 7 Grayslake St. 15.93  (NW) 2(3)

14 VASQUEZ, Zoe 6 Hoffman Esta 15.98  (NW) 2(4)

15 BRACATO, Prairie 6 Palatine Que 16.03  (NW) 2(5)

16 STINGER, Avery 6 Wonder Lake 16.13  (NW) 2(6)

17 WESTFALL, Jackie 5 Palatine St. T 16.26  (NW) 3(6)

18 MICHUDA, Ellie 6 Buffalo Grove 16.41  (NW) 1(6)

19 CALIGAGAN, Julianne 6 Barrington St. 16.54  (NW) 2(7)

20 KALIAKMANIS, Amerissa 5 Antioch Emm 16.86  (NW) 3(7)

21 CUMARANTUNGE, Serena 6 Palatine St. T 17.02  (NW) 1(7)

22 VOLKOVA, Polina 6 Hoffman Esta 17.27  (NW) 3(8)

23 JOHNSON, Christina 6 Grayslake St. 17.30  (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WITTWER, Bella 7 Grayslake Pr 13.94Q

2 HERNANDEZ, Nadiya 6 Palatine St. T 14.21Q

3 FUESTING, Abigail 5 Antioch Emm 15.33q

4 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 15.35q

5 CAYA, Hailey 7 Antioch Gras 15.71
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Girls 100 Meters (7G) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 MICHUDA, Ellie 6 Buffalo Grove 16.41

7 CUMARANTUNGE, Serena 6 Palatine St. T 17.02

8 JOHNSON, Christina 6 Grayslake St. 17.30

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTZER, Abby 7 Grayslake Pr 14.16Q

2 HINOJOSA, Tatiana 7 Wadsworth St 15.11Q

3 JENSEN, Kate 7 Grayslake St. 15.93

4 VASQUEZ, Zoe 6 Hoffman Esta 15.98

5 BRACATO, Prairie 6 Palatine Que 16.03

6 STINGER, Avery 6 Wonder Lake 16.13

7 CALIGAGAN, Julianne 6 Barrington St. 16.54

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WASHINGTON, Tiffany 7 Buffalo Grove 14.91Q

2 FOGEL, Vera 7 Antioch Gras 15.08Q

3 CALDERON, Liliana 7 Fox River Gro 15.57

4 MCNEIL, Madison 7 Wadsworth St 15.59

5 HEARD, Ahryanna 7 South Beloit 15.75

6 WESTFALL, Jackie 5 Palatine St. T 16.26

7 KALIAKMANIS, Amerissa 5 Antioch Emm 16.86

8 VOLKOVA, Polina 6 Hoffman Esta 17.27

Girls 100 Meters (8G)
(Top 4 per Heat + next 0 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KIRKLAND, Kennedy 8 Palatine Que 13.24  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 CURRY, Allie 8 Wadsworth St 14.35  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 MOSER, Shannon 8 Buffalo Grove 14.50  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 NIKOLAI, Madeline 8 Wadsworth St 14.55  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 CLARK, Shelby 8 Grayslake Pr 14.74  (NW)Q 1(3)

6 GEIS, Abigail 8 Wonder Lake 15.10  (NW)Q 2(3)

7 SOWINSKI, Jenna 8 Palatine Que 15.14  (NW)Q 2(4)

8 FOSS, Addie 8 South Beloit 15.22  (NW) 2(5)

9 TITO, Loreli 8 Grayslake St. 15.30  (NW)Q 1(4)

10 SCHWABE, Sarah 8 Buffalo Grove 15.31  (NW) 1(5)

11 TUTAJ, Emma 8 Grayslake St. 15.80  (NW) 2(6)

12 HUGHES, Isabella 8 Antioch Emm 16.36  (NW) 2(7)

13 MURPHY, Larkin 8 Antioch Emm 16.75  (NW) 1(6)

14 SELIGMANN, Katie 6 Palatine St. T 16.77  (NW) 1(7)

15 RADY, Kara 6 Palatine St. T 17.58  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KIRKLAND, Kennedy 8 Palatine Que 13.24Q

Girls 100 Meters (8G) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 NIKOLAI, Madeline 8 Wadsworth St 14.55Q

3 CLARK, Shelby 8 Grayslake Pr 14.74Q

4 TITO, Loreli 8 Grayslake St. 15.30Q

5 SCHWABE, Sarah 8 Buffalo Grove 15.31

6 MURPHY, Larkin 8 Antioch Emm 16.75

7 SELIGMANN, Katie 6 Palatine St. T 16.77

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CURRY, Allie 8 Wadsworth St 14.35Q

2 MOSER, Shannon 8 Buffalo Grove 14.50Q

3 GEIS, Abigail 8 Wonder Lake 15.10Q

4 SOWINSKI, Jenna 8 Palatine Que 15.14Q

5 FOSS, Addie 8 South Beloit 15.22

6 TUTAJ, Emma 8 Grayslake St. 15.80

7 HUGHES, Isabella 8 Antioch Emm 16.36

8 RADY, Kara 6 Palatine St. T 17.58

Girls 1600 Meters (7G)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LANE, Addison 7 Antioch Emm 5:30.79 10

2 CASTELLI, Libby 6 Palatine St. T 5:34.06 8

3 JORDAN, Abigail 6 Palatine St. T 5:36.74 6

4 DRAGE, Kari 7 Fox River Gro 5:49.76 4

5 DIAZ, Nadia 7 Palatine Que 6:21.72 2

6 URBANIAK, Monika 5 Palatine St. T 6:25.64 1

7 KRCMARIK, Sydney 6 Grayslake St. 6:29.37

8 VILLANUEVA, Breyanna 5 Grayslake St. 6:36.18

9 VOLKMAR, Miley 5 Antioch Emm 7:02.90

10 ZWIEFELHOFER, Zoey 5 Wadsworth St 7:08.78

11 SCHWABE, Kenzie 6 Buffalo Grove 7:27.84

12 SYMBAL, Leah 6 Fox River Gro 7:33.86

13 LI, Megan 6 Buffalo Grove 7:43.55

Girls 100 Meters (7G)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HARTZER, Abby 7 Grayslake Pr 13.90 10

2 WITTWER, Bella 7 Grayslake Pr 14.01 8

3 HERNANDEZ, Nadiya 6 Palatine St. T 14.32 6

4 WASHINGTON, Tiffany 7 Buffalo Grove 14.96 4

5 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 15.23 2

6 HINOJOSA, Tatiana 7 Wadsworth St 15.24 1

7 FOGEL, Vera 7 Antioch Gras 15.48

8 FUESTING, Abigail 5 Antioch Emm 15.76
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Girls 100 Meters (8G)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KIRKLAND, Kennedy 8 Palatine Que 13.17 10

2 CURRY, Allie 8 Wadsworth St 14.40 8

3 MOSER, Shannon 8 Buffalo Grove 14.47 6

4 CLARK, Shelby 8 Grayslake Pr 14.66 4

5 NIKOLAI, Madeline 8 Wadsworth St 14.84 2

6 SOWINSKI, Jenna 8 Palatine Que 15.27 1

7 GEIS, Abigail 8 Wonder Lake 15.32

8 TITO, Loreli 8 Grayslake St. 15.70

Girls 1600 Meters (8G)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LUELL, Audrey 8 Wadsworth St 5:50.03 10

2 BING, Izzy 6 Grayslake St. 5:51.95 8

3 BUCCELLI, Olivia 8 Wadsworth St 5:55.21 6

4 KAWIECKI, Caroline 8 Palatine St. T 6:23.42 4

5 CARLSON, Mia 6 Buffalo Grove 6:25.55 2

6 HERRERA, Haley 8 Fox River Gro 7:23.73 1

Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7G)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Palatine St. Theresa (A) 2:09.91 10

1) CARNEL, Cate 7 2) CARLSON, Maggie 6

3) YOUMAN, Isabella 6 4) HERNANDEZ, Nadiya 6

2 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 2:11.63 8

1) BING, Izzy 6 2) JENSEN, Kate 7

3) PRICKETT, Addi 6 4) SPENCER, Nina 6

3 Fox River Grove (A) 2:14.06 6

1) ATANASOV, Lizzy 7 2) BORSCHA, Kendall 7

3) JOSEPH, Alaina 7 4) POST, Lucy 7

4 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 2:14.82 4

1) COE, Angela 6 2) WALBRAN, Adi 6

3) VILLANUEVA, A J 6 4) CHRISTENSEN, Krystyna

5 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 2:17.09 2

1) BULLOCK, Audrey 7 2) CARLSON, Mia 6

3) GUTIERREZ, Linnea 7 4) MICHUDA, Ellie 6

6 Antioch Emmons (A) 2:17.17 1

1) VOLKMAR, Macie 7 2) FRANKE, Faith 7

3) SORENSON, Emma 7 4) RAMIG, Ava 7

Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8G)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 1:58.93 10

1) CURRY, Allie 8 2) NIKOLAI, Madeline 8

3) CHRISTENSEN, Nora 8 4) COE, Ashley 8

Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8G) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 1:59.07 8

1) CLARKE, Amy 8 2) MICHUDA, Brianna 8

3) MILLER, Kailey 8 4) MOSER, Shannon 8

3 Fox River Grove (A) 1:59.42 6

1) CLEMONS, Mia 2) ESTEP, Zoe 8

3) PAPPAS, Anna 4) SKOF, Ariel 8

4 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 2:22.91 4

1) BIEGEL, Addie 6 2) BING, Izzy 6

3) JOHNSON, Christina 6 4) KRCMARIK, Sydney 6

Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7G)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grayslake Prairie Crossing (A) 55.26 10

1) BOLIN, Emily 7 2) CUNNINGHAM, Ellie 7

3) HARTZER, Abby 7 4) WITTWER, Bella 7

2 Fox River Grove (A) 56.37 8

1) ANIOLKOWSKI, Kate 7 2) CALDERON, Liliana 7

3) CARRANZA, Leslie 4) LEE, Addison 7

3 Antioch Emmons (A) 1:03.60 6

1) MORTENSON, Madelynn 5 2) FUESTING, Abigail 5

3) SCHINE, Madisen 6 4) VOLKMAR, Miley 5

4 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 1:04.37 4

1) CHRISTENSEN, Krystyna 2) DEL RE, Sheridan

3) BOATIN, Nikkita 6 4) ZWIEFELHOFER, Zoey 5

5 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 1:08.24 2

1) LI, Megan 6 2) MASEL, Stephanie 6

3) MERCADO, Zoe 4) RUIZ, Olivia 5

6 Palatine St. Thomas (A) 1:08.50 1

1) CUMARANTUNGE, Serena 6 2) RADY, Kara 6

3) SELIGMANN, Katie 6 4) WESTFALL, Jackie 5

Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8G)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Palatine Quest (A) 58.26 10

1) KIRKLAND, Kennedy 8 2) SOWINSKI, Jenna 8

3) RATASUK, Alisa 4) CHIA, Maddie

2 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 1:00.37 8

1) GILLESPIE, Christine 8 2) LAPIDUS, Kiki 8

3) PEREZ, Lauren 8 4) TITO, Loreli 8

3 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 1:00.74 6

1) MCCLOUD, Bridget 8 2) HINOJOSA, Tatiana 7

3) MCNEIL, Madison 7 4) PARKER, Claire 7

4 Fox River Grove (A) 1:01.19 4

1) REINEKING, Brooke 8 2) SEPECZI, Allie 8

3) GALFANO, Erin 4) HERRERA, Haley 8
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Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8G) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Antioch Emmons (A) 1:02.79 2

1) BEMIS, Callie 8 2) POULOS, Morgan 8

3) HUGHES, Isabella 8 4) MURPHY, Larkin 8

6 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 1:02.86 1

1) BHARGAVA, Siyaa 2) LORENZO, Pamela 8

3) MASEL, Caroline 8 4) SCHWABE, Sarah 8

Girls 400 Meters (7G)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANIOLKOWSKI, Kate 7 Fox River Gro 1:07.75 2(1) 10

2 BOLIN, Emily 7 Grayslake Pr 1:08.71 2(2) 8

3 PRICKETT, Addi 6 Grayslake St. 1:11.65 2(3) 6

4 RAMIG, Ava 7 Antioch Emm 1:12.72 2(4) 4

5 VOLKMAR, Macie 7 Antioch Emm 1:15.63 2(5) 2

6 YOUMAN, Isabella 6 Palatine St. T 1:16.21 2(6) 1

7 JAMES, Samantha 5 Wonder Lake 1:16.71 1(1)

8 CARNEL, Cate 7 Palatine St. T 1:20.12 1(2)

9 VILLANUEVA, A J 6 Wadsworth St 1:23.90 1(3)

10 BULLOCK, Audrey 7 Buffalo Grove 1:24.15 1(4)

11 BECK, Madeline 5 Buffalo Grove 1:26.20 1(5)

12 STINGER, Avery 6 Wonder Lake 1:26.41 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JAMES, Samantha 5 Wonder Lake 1:16.71

2 CARNEL, Cate 7 Palatine St. T 1:20.12

3 VILLANUEVA, A J 6 Wadsworth St 1:23.90

4 BULLOCK, Audrey 7 Buffalo Grove 1:24.15

5 BECK, Madeline 5 Buffalo Grove 1:26.20

6 STINGER, Avery 6 Wonder Lake 1:26.41

Section 2 of 2

1 ANIOLKOWSKI, Kate 7 Fox River Gro 1:07.75

2 BOLIN, Emily 7 Grayslake Pr 1:08.71

3 PRICKETT, Addi 6 Grayslake St. 1:11.65

4 RAMIG, Ava 7 Antioch Emm 1:12.72

5 VOLKMAR, Macie 7 Antioch Emm 1:15.63

6 YOUMAN, Isabella 6 Palatine St. T 1:16.21

Girls 400 Meters (8G)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHRISTENSEN, Nora 8 Wadsworth St 1:03.76 10

2 STINGER, Peyton 8 Wonder Lake 1:04.79 8

3 MILLER, Kailey 8 Buffalo Grove 1:16.35 6

4 MOSER, Shannon 8 Buffalo Grove 1:17.42 4

5 WALSH, Victoria 8 Palatine St. T 1:19.79 2

Girls 400 Meters (8G) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 HUGHES, Isabella 8 Antioch Emm 1:23.38 1

Girls 200 Meters (7G)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARTZER, Abby 7 Grayslake Pr 29.06  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WITTWER, Bella 7 Grayslake Pr 29.14  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HERNANDEZ, Nadiya 6 Palatine St. T 29.91  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 SCHINE, Madisen 6 Antioch Emm 30.48  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 WASHINGTON, Tiffany 7 Buffalo Grove 31.09  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 31.25  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 CARLSON, Maggie 6 Palatine St. T 31.40  (NW) 3(7)

8 LEE, Addison 7 Fox River Gro 31.73  (NW) 2(1)

9 FUESTING, Abigail 5 Antioch Emm 32.00  (NW) 1(1)

10 SPENCER, Nina 6 Grayslake St. 32.43  (NW) 2(2)

11 HEARD, Ahryanna 7 South Beloit 32.65  (NW) 2(3)

12 ATANASOV, Lizzy 7 Fox River Gro 32.83  (NW) 2(4)

13 CALIGAGAN, Julianne 6 Barrington St. 33.63  (NW) 1(2)

14 VASQUEZ, Zoe 6 Hoffman Esta 33.77  (NW) 2(5)

15 VILLANUEVA, Breyanna 5 Grayslake St. 33.91  (NW) 2(6)

16 MICHUDA, Ellie 6 Buffalo Grove 34.06  (NW) 2(7)

17 WESTFALL, Jackie 5 Palatine St. T 35.14  (NW) 1(3)

18 CUMARANTUNGE, Serena 6 Palatine St. T 36.43  (NW) 1(4)

19 VOLKOVA, Polina 6 Hoffman Esta 38.53  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FUESTING, Abigail 5 Antioch Emm 32.00

2 CALIGAGAN, Julianne 6 Barrington St. 33.63

3 WESTFALL, Jackie 5 Palatine St. T 35.14

4 CUMARANTUNGE, Serena 6 Palatine St. T 36.43

5 VOLKOVA, Polina 6 Hoffman Esta 38.53

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEE, Addison 7 Fox River Gro 31.73

2 SPENCER, Nina 6 Grayslake St. 32.43

3 HEARD, Ahryanna 7 South Beloit 32.65

4 ATANASOV, Lizzy 7 Fox River Gro 32.83

5 VASQUEZ, Zoe 6 Hoffman Esta 33.77

6 VILLANUEVA, Breyanna 5 Grayslake St. 33.91

7 MICHUDA, Ellie 6 Buffalo Grove 34.06

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTZER, Abby 7 Grayslake Pr 29.06

2 WITTWER, Bella 7 Grayslake Pr 29.14

3 HERNANDEZ, Nadiya 6 Palatine St. T 29.91

4 SCHINE, Madisen 6 Antioch Emm 30.48

5 WASHINGTON, Tiffany 7 Buffalo Grove 31.09
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Girls 200 Meters (7G) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 31.25

7 CARLSON, Maggie 6 Palatine St. T 31.40

Girls 200 Meters (8G)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Shelby 8 Grayslake Pr 29.82  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SKOF, Ariel 8 Fox River Gro 29.84  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CURRY, Allie 8 Wadsworth St 30.64  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WASSERMANN, Allie 8 Buffalo Grove 30.89  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 CHRISTENSEN, Nora 8 Wadsworth St 30.98  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 FOSS, Addie 8 South Beloit 31.53  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 CLARKE, Amy 8 Buffalo Grove 31.80  (NW) 2(7)

8 GEIS, Abigail 8 Wonder Lake 32.03  (NW) 2(8)

9 DOLAND, Maggie 8 Palatine St. T 32.43  (NW) 1(1)

10 POULOS, Morgan 8 Antioch Emm 33.03  (NW) 1(2)

11 TITO, Loreli 8 Grayslake St. 33.38  (NW) 1(3)

12 POLICHT, Claire 8 Antioch Emm 34.72  (NW) 1(4)

13 WALSH, Victoria 8 Palatine St. T 34.86  (NW) 1(5)

14 TUTAJ, Emma 8 Grayslake St. 36.09  (NW) 1(6)

15 RADY, Kara 6 Palatine St. T 38.61  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOLAND, Maggie 8 Palatine St. T 32.43

2 POULOS, Morgan 8 Antioch Emm 33.03

3 TITO, Loreli 8 Grayslake St. 33.38

4 POLICHT, Claire 8 Antioch Emm 34.72

5 WALSH, Victoria 8 Palatine St. T 34.86

6 TUTAJ, Emma 8 Grayslake St. 36.09

7 RADY, Kara 6 Palatine St. T 38.61

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLARK, Shelby 8 Grayslake Pr 29.82

2 SKOF, Ariel 8 Fox River Gro 29.84

3 CURRY, Allie 8 Wadsworth St 30.64

4 WASSERMANN, Allie 8 Buffalo Grove 30.89

5 CHRISTENSEN, Nora 8 Wadsworth St 30.98

6 FOSS, Addie 8 South Beloit 31.53

7 CLARKE, Amy 8 Buffalo Grove 31.80

8 GEIS, Abigail 8 Wonder Lake 32.03

Girls 800 Meters (7G)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LANE, Addison 7 Antioch Emm 2:35.48 10

2 CASTELLI, Libby 6 Palatine St. T 2:37.92 8

3 JORDAN, Abigail 6 Palatine St. T 2:38.82 6

4 DRAGE, Kari 7 Fox River Gro 2:44.35 4

5 URBANIAK, Monika 5 Palatine St. T 2:47.88 2

Girls 800 Meters (7G) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 RAMIG, Ava 7 Antioch Emm 2:49.80 1

7 GIBBONS, Mollie 7 Wadsworth St 2:52.72

8 DIAZ, Nadia 7 Palatine Que 2:57.68

9 PRICKETT, Addi 6 Grayslake St. 3:09.35

10 BLUMER, Kamryn 6 Fox River Gro 3:14.32

11 ZWIEFELHOFER, Zoey 5 Wadsworth St 3:14.36

12 RUIZ, Olivia 5 Buffalo Grove 3:24.44

13 SCHWABE, Kenzie 6 Buffalo Grove 3:30.37

Girls 800 Meters (8G)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STINGER, Peyton 8 Wonder Lake 2:44.12 10

2 BUCCELLI, Olivia 8 Wadsworth St 2:46.47 8

3 COE, Ashley 8 Wadsworth St 2:48.17 6

4 KAWIECKI, Caroline 8 Palatine St. T 2:58.32 4

5 BING, Izzy 6 Grayslake St. 2:59.34 2

6 HERRERA, Haley 8 Fox River Gro 3:07.49 1

7 CARLSON, Mia 6 Buffalo Grove 3:07.87

8 GRECO, Isabella 6 Fox River Gro 3:35.70

Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7G)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fox River Grove (A) 4:44.19 10

1) ANIOLKOWSKI, Kate 7 2) ARENDT, Janie 6

3) BORSCHA, Kendall 7 4) CARRANZA, Leslie

2 Grayslake Prairie Crossing (A) 4:47.59 8

1) HAGGERTY, Evgenia 2) MAKENZI, Knox 7

3) MURALINDORAN, Rohita 4) BOLIN, Emily 7

3 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 5:21.56 6

1) VILLANUEVA, Breyanna 5 2) BING, Izzy 6

3) JENSEN, Kate 7 4) PRICKETT, Addi 6

4 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 5:25.31 4

1) HINOJOSA, Tatiana 7 2) ZWIEFELHOFER, Zoey 5

3) WALBRAN, Adi 6 4) VILLANUEVA, A J 6

5 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 5:48.93 2

1) BECK, Madeline 5 2) BULLOCK, Audrey 7

3) LI, Megan 6 4) MERCADO, Zoe

Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8G)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 4:42.56 10

1) LUELL, Audrey 8 2) CHRISTENSEN, Nora 8

3) COE, Ashley 8 4) GIBBONS, Mollie 7
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Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8G) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Fox River Grove (A) 4:55.02 8

1) BYRD, Margarete 8 2) CLEMONS, Mia

3) ESTEP, Zoe 8 4) PAPPAS, Anna

3 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 4:55.72 6

1) CLARKE, Amy 8 2) MILLER, Kailey 8

3) MOSER, Shannon 8 4) SCHWABE, Sarah 8

4 Palatine St. Theresa (A) 5:05.19 4

1) CARNEL, Cate 7 2) HERNANDEZ, Nadiya 6

3) O'BRIEN, Ella 7 4) URBANIAK, Monika 5

5 Palatine St. Thomas (A) 5:09.84 2

1) JORDAN, Abigail 6 2) CASTELLI, Libby 6

3) KAWIECKI, Caroline 8 4) WALSH, Victoria 8

Boys 110m Hurdles (7B)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 AYOTTE, Brayden 7 South Beloit 18.67 10

2 SMITH, Zane 6 Grayslake Pr 19.67 8

3 BOND, Grant 6 Fox River Gro 20.46 6

4 NOCKS, Matthew 6 Wonder Lake 21.64 4

5 DEL VALLE, Logan 6 Buffalo Grove 23.11 2

6 VENUTUR, Pranav 6 Buffalo Grove 30.43 1

Boys 110m Hurdles (8B)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ANDRES, Leorance 8 South Beloit 18.83 10

2 FINN, Aiden 8 South Beloit 20.97 8

3 OWEN, Miller 8 Grayslake Pr 21.89 6

4 LUCAS, Chaney 8 Grayslake Pr 22.08 4

5 MOSER, Alex 6 Buffalo Grove 22.28 2

6 DECICCO, Nathan 8 Wonder Lake 22.80 1

7 GRYNIV, Artem 6 Buffalo Grove 26.41

Boys 100 Meters (7B)
(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEVENS, Christian 7 Wadsworth St 11.60  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 AYOTTE, Brayden 7 South Beloit 12.90  (NW)Q 3(2)

3 PULIDO, Caden 7 Wadsworth St 13.08  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 CHON, Moses 7 Palatine St. T 13.29  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 FIGUEROA, Jericho 7 Grayslake St. 13.30  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 IAN, Steward 7 Buffalo Grove 13.83  (NW)Q 2(2)

7 RESTELLI, Dante 6 Palatine St. T 14.41  (NW)q 2(3)

Boys 100 Meters (7B) (cont'd)
(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 MCDILLON, Ayden 7 Wonder Lake 14.59  (NW)q 1(3)

9 KACZOR, Michael 7 Palatine St. T 14.83  (NW) 1(4)

10 NARLOCK, Braiden 7 Antioch Gras 14.90  (NW) 3(3)

11 HAUSER, Andrew 6 Grayslake St. 15.23  (NW) 2(4)

12 HOLDA, Kevin 7 Barrington St. 15.98  (NW) 3(4)

13 NOCKS, Matthew 6 Wonder Lake 16.60  (NW) 3(5)

14 RAFTERY, Ryan 6 Buffalo Grove 17.58  (NW) 3(6)

15 FLOOD-COOPER, Michael 5 Antioch Emm 18.47  (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHON, Moses 7 Palatine St. T 13.29Q

2 FIGUEROA, Jericho 7 Grayslake St. 13.30Q

3 MCDILLON, Ayden 7 Wonder Lake 14.59q

4 KACZOR, Michael 7 Palatine St. T 14.83

5 FLOOD-COOPER, Michael 5 Antioch Emm 18.47

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PULIDO, Caden 7 Wadsworth St 13.08Q

2 IAN, Steward 7 Buffalo Grove 13.83Q

3 RESTELLI, Dante 6 Palatine St. T 14.41q

4 HAUSER, Andrew 6 Grayslake St. 15.23

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Christian 7 Wadsworth St 11.60Q

2 AYOTTE, Brayden 7 South Beloit 12.90Q

3 NARLOCK, Braiden 7 Antioch Gras 14.90

4 HOLDA, Kevin 7 Barrington St. 15.98

5 NOCKS, Matthew 6 Wonder Lake 16.60

6 RAFTERY, Ryan 6 Buffalo Grove 17.58

Boys 100 Meters (8B)
(Top 4 per Heat + next 0 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CERMAK, Frank 8 Wonder Lake 12.67  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 RUDD, Zach 8 Grayslake St. 12.89  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 NIX, Michael 8 Palatine St. T 12.93  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 KUTHE, Lucky 8 Wonder Lake 13.04  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 SAWICKI, Billy 8 Fox River Gro 13.29  (NW)Q 1(3)

6 ANDRES, Leorance 8 South Beloit 13.34  (NW)Q 1(4)

7 COMPELL, Andrew 8 Palatine Que 13.57  (NW)Q 2(3)

8 CLEGHORN, Andrew 8 Hoffman Esta 14.22  (NW)Q 2(4)

9 CARPENTER, Andrew 8 Barrington St. 14.69  (NW) 2(5)

10 MOTTOLA, Charlie 8 Grayslake St. 14.82  (NW) 1(5)
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Boys 100 Meters (8B) (cont'd)
(Top 4 per Heat + next 0 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
11 MARKS, Kellen 8 Barrington St. 15.04  (NW) 1(6)

11 JERINEK, Tanner 8 Antioch Emm 15.04  (NW) 2(6)

13 ASLLANI, Nicholas 8 Palatine Que 15.82  (NW) 1(7)

14 GARDNER, Ethan 7 Wadsworth St 17.74  (NW) 2(7)

15 STEIBER, Justin 6 Wadsworth St 17.75  (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CERMAK, Frank 8 Wonder Lake 12.67Q

2 NIX, Michael 8 Palatine St. T 12.93Q

3 SAWICKI, Billy 8 Fox River Gro 13.29Q

4 ANDRES, Leorance 8 South Beloit 13.34Q

5 MOTTOLA, Charlie 8 Grayslake St. 14.82

6 MARKS, Kellen 8 Barrington St. 15.04

7 ASLLANI, Nicholas 8 Palatine Que 15.82

8 STEIBER, Justin 6 Wadsworth St 17.75

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUDD, Zach 8 Grayslake St. 12.89Q

2 KUTHE, Lucky 8 Wonder Lake 13.04Q

3 COMPELL, Andrew 8 Palatine Que 13.57Q

4 CLEGHORN, Andrew 8 Hoffman Esta 14.22Q

5 CARPENTER, Andrew 8 Barrington St. 14.69

6 JERINEK, Tanner 8 Antioch Emm 15.04

7 GARDNER, Ethan 7 Wadsworth St 17.74

Boys 1600 Meters (7B)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHAN, Matthew 7 Buffalo Grove 5:12.07 10

2 CASTELLI, Jack 7 Palatine St. T 5:19.57 8

3 CROW, Kevin 7 Wadsworth St 5:30.69 6

4 AVILA, Chris 7 Antioch Gras 5:38.77 4

5 DUREJA, Vidhit 7 Fox River Gro 5:43.17 2

6 SMITH, Zane 6 Grayslake Pr 5:59.73 1

7 BEAVER, Eli 5 Fox River Gro 6:10.07

8 LANNERS, Carson 5 Antioch Emm 6:10.40

9 BIEGEL, Pj 7 Grayslake St. 6:15.91

10 DIAZ, Gael 5 Palatine Que 6:30.17

Boys 100 Meters (7B)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PULIDO, Caden 7 Wadsworth St 12.99 10

Boys 100 Meters (7B) (cont'd)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 FIGUEROA, Jericho 7 Grayslake St. 13.46 8

3 CHON, Moses 7 Palatine St. T 13.50 6

4 STEVENS, Christian 7 Wadsworth St 13.72 4

5 AYOTTE, Brayden 7 South Beloit 13.81 2

6 IAN, Steward 7 Buffalo Grove 14.02 1

7 RESTELLI, Dante 6 Palatine St. T 14.45

8 MCDILLON, Ayden 7 Wonder Lake 14.61

Boys 100 Meters (8B)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CERMAK, Frank 8 Wonder Lake 12.64 10

2 KUTHE, Lucky 8 Wonder Lake 12.71 8

3 RUDD, Zach 8 Grayslake St. 12.95 6

4 NIX, Michael 8 Palatine St. T 13.10 4

5 COMPELL, Andrew 8 Palatine Que 13.46 1.5

5 SAWICKI, Billy 8 Fox River Gro 13.46 1.5

7 ANDRES, Leorance 8 South Beloit 13.60

8 CLEGHORN, Andrew 8 Hoffman Esta 14.12

Boys 1600 Meters (8B)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JORDAN, Andrew 8 Palatine St. T 4:59.83 10

2 FRANKE, Drew 8 Buffalo Grove 5:14.24 8

3 RAFI, Fahim 8 Grayslake Pr 5:16.28 6

4 HOWLAND, Ben 8 Barrington St. 5:45.43 4

5 DECICCO, Nathan 8 Wonder Lake 6:17.74 2

6 GRANDT, Viator 8 Wadsworth St 6:20.31 1

7 COLEMAN, James 5 Fox River Gro 7:05.65

8 ENSSLIN, Owen 8 Fox River Gro 7:09.63

Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 1:55.86 10

1) CHAN, Matthew 7 2) GUTIERREZ, Jason 7

3) IAN, Steward 7 4) MORIARITY, Sean 7

2 Palatine St. Theresa (A) 2:01.21 8

1) CHON, Moses 7 2) DOLAND, Matthew

3) O'BRIEN, Johnny 6 4) RESTELLI, Dante 6

3 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 2:13.66 6

1) STOLARIK, Caleb 6 2) MATEJKA, Brandon 6

3) CABURNAY, Sky 6 4) GARDNER, Ethan 7

IESA CLASS A SECTIONAL 2
Hoffman Estates, IL
Hoffman Estates High School

Host: Palatine St. Theresa
Saturday, May 4, 2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jason Doland - St. Theresa
Meet Referee:
Jay Marshall   Steve Loh
#28632           #34388
Timing:
Ben Palmberg - PFv Performance

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/5/2019 6:02 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7B) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 2:27.78 4

1) HAUSER, Andrew 6 2) MOTTOLA, Henry 6

3) PINTO, Darren 6 4) ALCANTARA, Gershon 7

5 Fox River Grove (A) 2:34.81 2

1) CASTAING, Ethan 2) ENSSLIN, Aiden

3) TALKINGTON, Will 4) SAWICKI, Danny

Boys 4 x 200m Relay (8B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 1:49.58 10

1) FIGUEROA, Jericho 7 2) ANGUILM, Connor 8

3) MOTTOLA, Charlie 8 4) RUDD, Zach 8

2 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 1:55.64 8

1) AMES, Joshua 8 2) RICE, Joshua 8

3) STEVENS, Christian 7 4) CABURNAY, Sky 6

3 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 1:57.13 6

1) DEL VALLE, Luke 8 2) FRANKE, Drew 8

3) SCHWABE, Colton 8 4) SINGSON, Edwin 8

Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fox River Grove (A) 56.25 10

1) BOND, Grant 6 2) MESERVEY, Ryan

3) MILLER, Brayden 4) MILLER, Drake

2 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 59.37 8

1) LAPIDUS, Jack 6 2) BIEGEL, Pj 7

3) CALHOUN, Jack 7 4) TOCHOR, Hudson 7

3 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 1:01.25 6

1) DEL VALLE, Logan 6 2) GRYNIV, Artem 6

3) MOSER, Alex 6 4) NARENS, Devitt 6

Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Antioch Grass Lake (A) 54.99 10

1) NARLOCK, Braiden 7 2) LENNON, Aiden

3) ROHRS, Bob 4) LINARES, Eric

2 Antioch Emmons (A) 56.58 8

1) JERINEK, Tanner 8 2) POULOS, Matthew 8

3) SCHLAPPI, Kolton 8 4) GARCIA, Kevin 8

3 Palatine Quest (A) 58.74 6

1) NIKOLICH-WILSON, Mark 8 2) MEHROTRA, Aviral 8

3) ASLLANI, Nicholas 8 4) COMPELL, Andrew 8

Boys 400 Meters (7B)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TOCHOR, Hudson 7 Grayslake St. 1:04.25 2(1) 10

2 CABURNAY, Sky 6 Wadsworth St 1:05.73 2(2) 8

3 HOLDA, Kevin 7 Barrington St. 1:06.61 2(3) 6

4 KACZOR, Michael 7 Palatine St. T 1:10.77 2(4) 4

5 MORIARITY, Sean 7 Buffalo Grove 1:12.76 2(5) 2

6 BOND, Grant 6 Fox River Gro 1:13.37 1(1) 1

7 NOCKS, Matthew 6 Wonder Lake 1:15.61 2(6)

8 PINTO, Darren 6 Grayslake St. 1:25.14 1(2)

9 CAZZINI, Joey 6 Wadsworth St 1:25.92 1(3)

10 NELSON, Nolan 5 Wonder Lake 1:41.40 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOND, Grant 6 Fox River Gro 1:13.37

2 PINTO, Darren 6 Grayslake St. 1:25.14

3 CAZZINI, Joey 6 Wadsworth St 1:25.92

4 NELSON, Nolan 5 Wonder Lake 1:41.40

Section 2 of 2

1 TOCHOR, Hudson 7 Grayslake St. 1:04.25

2 CABURNAY, Sky 6 Wadsworth St 1:05.73

3 HOLDA, Kevin 7 Barrington St. 1:06.61

4 KACZOR, Michael 7 Palatine St. T 1:10.77

5 MORIARITY, Sean 7 Buffalo Grove 1:12.76

6 NOCKS, Matthew 6 Wonder Lake 1:15.61

Boys 400 Meters (8B)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CERMAK, Frank 8 Wonder Lake 56.72 2(1) 10

2 HAMILTON, Sammy 8 Palatine St. T 1:03.44 2(2) 8

3 ANGUILM, Connor 8 Grayslake St. 1:04.41 2(3) 6

4 AMES, Joshua 8 Wadsworth St 1:05.03 2(4) 4

5 STARZEC, Nate 8 Grayslake St. 1:05.45 2(5) 2

6 GARCIA, Kevin 8 Antioch Emm 1:05.67 1(1) 1

7 FINN, Aiden 8 South Beloit 1:11.05 1(2)

8 OWEN, Miller 8 Grayslake Pr 1:12.12 1(3)

9 MARKS, Kellen 8 Barrington St. 1:14.67 2(6)

10 RICE, Joshua 8 Wadsworth St 1:18.26 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GARCIA, Kevin 8 Antioch Emm 1:05.67

2 FINN, Aiden 8 South Beloit 1:11.05

3 OWEN, Miller 8 Grayslake Pr 1:12.12

Section 2 of 2

1 CERMAK, Frank 8 Wonder Lake 56.72
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Boys 400 Meters (8B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 HAMILTON, Sammy 8 Palatine St. T 1:03.44

3 ANGUILM, Connor 8 Grayslake St. 1:04.41

4 AMES, Joshua 8 Wadsworth St 1:05.03

5 STARZEC, Nate 8 Grayslake St. 1:05.45

6 MARKS, Kellen 8 Barrington St. 1:14.67

7 RICE, Joshua 8 Wadsworth St 1:18.26

Boys 200 Meters (7B)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PULIDO, Caden 7 Wadsworth St 27.15  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 FIGUEROA, Jericho 7 Grayslake St. 27.25  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CHON, Moses 7 Palatine St. T 28.24  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 STEVENS, Christian 7 Wadsworth St 29.24  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 AYOTTE, Brayden 7 South Beloit 29.93  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 GUTIERREZ, Jason 7 Buffalo Grove 30.20  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 MCDILLON, Ayden 7 Wonder Lake 31.05  (NW) 2(7)

8 WASHINGTON, D'Angelo 5 Buffalo Grove 31.11  (NW) 1(1)

9 BARNETT, Landon 6 Fox River Gro 31.87  (NW) 1(2)

10 NOCKS, Matthew 6 Wonder Lake 32.92  (NW) 2(8)

11 ALCANTARA, Gershon 7 Grayslake St. 34.59  (NW) 1(3)

12 SCHLAPPI, Trenton 5 Antioch Emm 36.04  (NW) 1(4)

13 FLOOD-COOPER, Michael 5 Antioch Emm 39.77  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WASHINGTON, D'Angelo 5 Buffalo Grove 31.11

2 BARNETT, Landon 6 Fox River Gro 31.87

3 ALCANTARA, Gershon 7 Grayslake St. 34.59

4 SCHLAPPI, Trenton 5 Antioch Emm 36.04

5 FLOOD-COOPER, Michael 5 Antioch Emm 39.77

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PULIDO, Caden 7 Wadsworth St 27.15

2 FIGUEROA, Jericho 7 Grayslake St. 27.25

3 CHON, Moses 7 Palatine St. T 28.24

4 STEVENS, Christian 7 Wadsworth St 29.24

5 AYOTTE, Brayden 7 South Beloit 29.93

6 GUTIERREZ, Jason 7 Buffalo Grove 30.20

7 MCDILLON, Ayden 7 Wonder Lake 31.05

8 NOCKS, Matthew 6 Wonder Lake 32.92

Boys 200 Meters (8B)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KUTHE, Lucky 8 Wonder Lake 25.57  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 QUINN, Tyler 8 Palatine St. T 27.25  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CERMAK, Frank 8 Wonder Lake 27.54  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHLAPPI, Kolton 8 Antioch Emm 28.06  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 SAWICKI, Billy 8 Fox River Gro 29.15  (NW) 2(4) 2

Boys 200 Meters (8B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 RUDD, Zach 8 Grayslake St. 29.36  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 ANDRES, Leorance 8 South Beloit 29.52  (NW) 2(6)

8 CLEGHORN, Andrew 8 Hoffman Esta 29.58  (NW) 2(7)

9 STAWIARSKI, Piotrus 8 Barrington St. 30.30  (NW) 1(2)

10 SINGSON, Edwin 8 Buffalo Grove 30.55  (NW) 1(3)

11 CARPENTER, Andrew 8 Barrington St. 31.03  (NW) 1(4)

12 RICE, Joshua 8 Wadsworth St 31.32  (NW) 1(5)

13 MOTTOLA, Charlie 8 Grayslake St. 31.53  (NW) 1(6)

14 SPALDING, Jack 8 Buffalo Grove 34.85  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHLAPPI, Kolton 8 Antioch Emm 28.06

2 STAWIARSKI, Piotrus 8 Barrington St. 30.30

3 SINGSON, Edwin 8 Buffalo Grove 30.55

4 CARPENTER, Andrew 8 Barrington St. 31.03

5 RICE, Joshua 8 Wadsworth St 31.32

6 MOTTOLA, Charlie 8 Grayslake St. 31.53

7 SPALDING, Jack 8 Buffalo Grove 34.85

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUTHE, Lucky 8 Wonder Lake 25.57

2 QUINN, Tyler 8 Palatine St. T 27.25

3 CERMAK, Frank 8 Wonder Lake 27.54

4 SAWICKI, Billy 8 Fox River Gro 29.15

5 RUDD, Zach 8 Grayslake St. 29.36

6 ANDRES, Leorance 8 South Beloit 29.52

7 CLEGHORN, Andrew 8 Hoffman Esta 29.58

Boys 800 Meters (7B)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHAN, Matthew 7 Buffalo Grove 2:23.10 10

2 CASTELLI, Jack 7 Palatine St. T 2:34.02 8

3 IAN, Steward 7 Buffalo Grove 2:35.78 6

4 CROW, Kevin 7 Wadsworth St 2:41.88 4

5 MATEJKA, Brandon 6 Wadsworth St 2:57.38 2

6 ROMOZZI, Michael 6 Fox River Gro 2:59.85 1

7 DIAZ, Gael 5 Palatine Que 3:00.34

8 LANNERS, Carson 5 Antioch Emm 3:01.33

9 DUREJA, Vidhit 7 Fox River Gro 3:03.27

10 HOEFT, Evan 7 Wonder Lake 3:06.75

11 MOTTOLA, Henry 6 Grayslake St. 3:21.52

Boys 800 Meters (8B)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JORDAN, Andrew 8 Palatine St. T 2:19.92 10
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Boys 800 Meters (8B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 FRANKE, Drew 8 Buffalo Grove 2:30.88 8

3 HOWLAND, Ben 8 Barrington St. 2:32.87 6

4 POULOS, Matthew 8 Antioch Emm 2:45.66 4

5 LUCAS, Chaney 8 Grayslake Pr 2:48.69 2

6 DECICCO, Nathan 8 Wonder Lake 2:52.07 1

7 GRANDT, Viator 8 Wadsworth St 3:02.76

8 ENSSLIN, Owen 8 Fox River Gro 3:18.69

9 DEHNERT, Mason 5 Fox River Gro 3:24.46

Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Palatine St. Theresa (A) 4:45.69 10

1) CHON, Moses 7 2) DOLAND, Matthew

3) O'BRIEN, Johnny 6 4) RESTELLI, Dante 6

2 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 4:48.87 8

1) TOCHOR, Hudson 7 2) HAUSER, Andrew 6

3) LAPIDUS, Jack 6 4) FIGUEROA, Jericho 7

3 Fox River Grove (A) 4:52.69 6

1) ABRAMS, Logan 6 2) BOND, Grant 6

3) MESERVEY, Ryan 4) MILLER, Brayden

4 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 5:14.74 4

1) DEL VALLE, Logan 6 2) GUTIERREZ, Jason 7

3) MORIARITY, Sean 7 4) MOSER, Alex 6

5 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 5:50.46 2

1) STOLARIK, Caleb 6 2) MATEJKA, Brandon 6

3) CABURNAY, Sky 6 4) GARDNER, Ethan 7

Boys 4 x 400m Relay (8B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Palatine St. Thomas (A) 4:17.27 10

1) HAMILTON, Sammy 8 2) JORDAN, Andrew 8

3) NIX, Michael 8 4) QUINN, Tyler 8

2 Wadsworth St. Patrick (A) 4:39.65 8

1) AMES, Joshua 8 2) RICE, Joshua 8

3) GRANDT, Viator 8 4) CROW, Kevin 7

3 Grayslake St. Gilbert (A) 4:43.34 6

1) ANGUILM, Connor 8 2) MOTTOLA, Charlie 8

3) RUDD, Zach 8 4) STARZEC, Nate 8

4 Buffalo Grove St. Mary (A) 4:48.85 4

1) GRYNIV, Artem 6 2) DEL VALLE, Luke 8

3) FRANKE, Drew 8 4) SCHWABE, Colton 8

Girls Discus (7G)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DIVITO, Alexa 7 Palatine St. T 75' 5" 10

Girls Discus (7G) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
2 BORSCHA, Kendall 7 Fox River Gro74' 0" 8

3 CERMAK, Alex 6 Wonder Lake 53' 31 /2 6

4 JOSEPH, Alaina 7 Fox River Gro52' 0" 4

5 BIEGEL, Addie 6 Grayslake St. 50' 31 /2 2

6 WASHINGTON, Tiffany 7 Buffalo Grove49' 6" 1

7 FRANKE, Faith 7 Antioch Emm 47' 0"

8 VOLKMAR, Macie 7 Antioch Emm 42' 61 /2

9 MASEL, Stephanie 6 Buffalo Grove37' 31 /2

MURPHY, Emily 6 Palatine St. T ND

O'BRIEN, Mary 6 Palatine St. T ND

Girls Discus (8G)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GEIS, Abigail 8 Wonder Lake 62' 3" 10

2 MASEL, Caroline 8 Buffalo Grove58' 0" 8

3J POLICHT, Claire 8 Antioch Emm 58' 0" 6

4 LORENZO, Pamela 8 Buffalo Grove52' 5" 4

5 POST, Lucy 7 Fox River Gro50' 0" 2

6 REINEKING, Brooke 8 Fox River Gro46' 0" 1

7 MURPHY, Larkin 8 Antioch Emm 40' 5"

Girls Shot Put (8G)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GEIS, Abigail 8 Wonder Lake 22' 10" 10

2 MASEL, Caroline 8 Buffalo Grove22' 61 /4 8

3 BATTIN, Louisa 8 Palatine St. T 22' 01 /4 6

4 TITO, Loreli 8 Grayslake St. 21' 7" 4

5 DOLAND, Maggie 8 Palatine St. T 19' 3" 2

6 REINEKING, Brooke 8 Fox River Gro18' 71 /2 1

7 LAPIDUS, Kiki 8 Grayslake St. 18' 1"

8 LORENZO, Pamela 8 Buffalo Grove16' 11"

9 HUGHES, Isabella 8 Antioch Emm 15' 113 /4

Girls Shot Put (7G)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DIVITO, Alexa 7 Palatine St. T 25' 13 /4 10

2 MASUKEVICH, Rachel 7 Fox River Gro18' 93 /4 8

3 BORSCHA, Kendall 7 Fox River Gro18' 43 /4 6

4 FRANKE, Faith 7 Antioch Emm 18' 3" 4

5 BIEGEL, Addie 6 Grayslake St. 18' 13 /4 2

6 MASEL, Stephanie 6 Buffalo Grove17' 91 /4 1

7 BRACATO, Prairie 6 Palatine Que 16' 113 /4

8 MORTENSON, Madelynn 5 Antioch Emm 14' 51 /4

O'BRIEN, Mary 6 Palatine St. T ND
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Girls High Jump (7G)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ANIOLKOWSKI, Kate 7 Fox River Gro4' 11" 10

2 MCMORRIS, Kayliana 7 Fox River Gro4' 4" 8

3 CUNNINGHAM, Ellie 7 Grayslake Pr 4' 2" 5

3 BOLIN, Emily 7 Grayslake Pr 4' 2" 5

5 SPENCER, Nina 6 Grayslake St. 4' 0" 2

GUTIERREZ, Linnea 7 Buffalo GroveNH

BULLOCK, Audrey 7 Buffalo GroveNH

GIBBONS, Mollie 7 Wadsworth StNH

WALBRAN, Adi 6 Wadsworth StNH

Girls High Jump (8G)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LUELL, Audrey 8 Wadsworth St4' 3" 10

2J BEMIS, Callie 8 Antioch Emm 4' 3" 8

3 BATTIN, Louisa 8 Palatine St. T 4' 1" 6

4J BYRD, Margarete 8 Fox River Gro4' 1" 4

CLARKE, Amy 8 Buffalo GroveNH

STINGER, Peyton 8 Wonder Lake NH

BUCCELLI, Olivia 8 Wadsworth StNH

Girls Long Jump (8G)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NIKOLAI, Madeline 8 Wadsworth St14' 7"  (NW) 10

2 ESTEP, Zoe 8 Fox River Gro13' 91 /2  (NW) 8

3 WASSERMANN, Allie 8 Buffalo Grove13' 8"  (NW) 6

4J STINGER, Peyton 8 Wonder Lake 13' 8"  (NW) 4

5 POULOS, Morgan 8 Antioch Emm 12' 71 /2  (NW) 2

6 GILLESPIE, Christine 8 Grayslake St. 12' 4"  (NW) 1

7 MCCLOUD, Bridget 8 Wadsworth St11' 6"  (NW)

8 PEREZ, Lauren 8 Grayslake St. 10' 11"  (NW)

9 MURPHY, Larkin 8 Antioch Emm 10' 11 /2  (NW)

10 MICHUDA, Brianna 8 Buffalo Grove9' 9"  (NW)

SEPECZI, Allie 8 Fox River GroND  (NW)

FOSS, Addie 8 South Beloit ND  (NW)

Girls Long Jump (7G)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WITTWER, Bella 7 Grayslake Pr 14' 9"  (NW) 10

2 PARKER, Claire 7 Wadsworth St13' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 BOATIN, Nikkita 6 Wadsworth St12' 111 /2  (NW) 6

4 MAKENZI, Knox 7 Grayslake Pr 11' 91 /2  (NW) 4

5 SCHINE, Madisen 6 Antioch Emm 11' 8"  (NW) 2

6 LEE, Addison 7 Fox River Gro11' 51 /2  (NW) 1

7 SORENSON, Emma 7 Antioch Emm 11' 4"  (NW)

8 CARLSON, Maggie 6 Palatine St. T 11' 31 /2  (NW)

Girls Long Jump (7G) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 GUTIERREZ, Linnea 7 Buffalo Grove10' 11"  (NW)

10 MASUKEVICH, Rachel 7 Fox River Gro10' 10"  (NW)

11 STINGER, Avery 6 Wonder Lake 9' 91 /2  (NW)

12 CALIGAGAN, Julianne 6 Barrington St. 9' 3"  (NW)

12 BIEGEL, Addie 6 Grayslake St. 9' 3"  (NW)

14 LI, Megan 6 Buffalo Grove8' 1"  (NW)

15 JOHNSON, Christina 6 Grayslake St. 7' 0"  (NW)

DIVITO, Alexa 7 Palatine St. T ND  (NW)

PARRISH, Alexis 5 Wonder Lake ND  (NW)

HEARD, Ahryanna 7 South Beloit ND  (NW)

Boys Discus (7B)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ABRAMS, Logan 6 Fox River Gro76' 4" 10

2 SANBORN, Henry 6 Grayslake Pr 72' 4" 8

3 LAMORA, Noah 7 Grayslake St. 69' 9" 6

4 BOLF, Andy 5 Fox River Gro65' 3" 4

5 HOEFT, Evan 7 Wonder Lake 57' 0" 2

6 STEWART, Harrison 7 Wonder Lake 44' 9" 1

7 LANNERS, Carson 5 Antioch Emm 38' 11 /2

8 WASHINGTON, D'Angelo 5 Buffalo Grove35' 91 /2

9 NARENS, Devitt 6 Buffalo Grove28' 0"

REASONER, Jackson 7 Grayslake St. ND

Boys Discus (8B)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REDIESKE, Bodee 8 South Beloit 104' 5" 10

2 HAMILTON, Sammy 8 Palatine St. T 76' 10" 8

3 NIKOLICH-WILSON, Mark 8 Palatine Que 74' 7" 6

4 MEHROTRA, Aviral 8 Palatine Que 73' 1" 4

5 SINGSON, Edwin 8 Buffalo Grove64' 7" 2

6 RODRIGUEZ, Marco 8 Hoffman Esta 62' 5" 1

7 DEL VALLE, Luke 8 Buffalo Grove57' 9"

8 KHAN, Arien 6 Fox River Gro54' 9"

9 LATIMER, Josh 6 Wonder Lake 45' 9"

10 HAUGEN, Paul 5 Fox River Gro39' 0"

Boys Shot Put (8B)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REDIESKE, Bodee 8 South Beloit 39' 41 /2 10

2 CLEGHORN, Andrew 8 Hoffman Esta 28' 6" 8

3 SINGSON, Edwin 8 Buffalo Grove26' 81 /2 6

4 SAWICKI, Billy 8 Fox River Gro25' 7" 4

5 WOJOWICZ, Zach 8 Buffalo Grove25' 3" 2

6 SCHLAPPI, Kolton 8 Antioch Emm 23' 3" 1
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Boys Shot Put (8B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 RODRIGUEZ, Marco 8 Hoffman Esta 20' 23 /4

8 LATIMER, Josh 6 Wonder Lake 16' 41 /2

9 HAUGEN, Paul 5 Fox River Gro12' 11"

Boys Shot Put (7B)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOLDA, Kevin 7 Barrington St. 32' 01 /2 10

2 LAMORA, Noah 7 Grayslake St. 29' 71 /2 8

3 KACZOR, Michael 7 Palatine St. T 22' 7" 6

4 HOEFT, Evan 7 Wonder Lake 21' 71 /2 4

5 ABRAMS, Logan 6 Fox River Gro21' 51 /4 2

6 BOLF, Andy 5 Fox River Gro18' 21 /2 1

7 SCHLAPPI, Trenton 5 Antioch Emm 15' 111 /2

8 LANNERS, Carson 5 Antioch Emm 8' 101 /4

REASONER, Jackson 7 Grayslake St. ND

Boys High Jump (7B)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Zane 6 Grayslake Pr 4' 9" 10

2 MCDILLON, Ayden 7 Wonder Lake 4' 8" 8

GUTIERREZ, Jason 7 Buffalo GroveNH

MORIARITY, Sean 7 Buffalo GroveNH

Boys High Jump (8B)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCHLAPPI, Kolton 8 Antioch Emm 5' 2" 10

2 KUTHE, Lucky 8 Wonder Lake 5' 1" 8

SCHWABE, Colton 8 Buffalo GroveNH

DEL VALLE, Luke 8 Buffalo GroveNH

GARCIA, Kevin 8 Antioch Emm NH

FINN, Aiden 8 South Beloit NH

Boys Long Jump (8B)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NIX, Michael 8 Palatine St. T 17' 7"  (NW) 10

2 SCHOBER, Jared 8 South Beloit 15' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 COMPELL, Andrew 8 Palatine Que 15' 3"  (NW) 6

4 SCHWABE, Colton 8 Buffalo Grove15' 2"  (NW) 3

4 KUTHE, Lucky 8 Wonder Lake 15' 2"  (NW) 3

6 SAWICKI, Billy 8 Fox River Gro13' 9"  (NW) 1

7 ANDRES, Leorance 8 South Beloit 13' 5"  (NW)

8 STAWIARSKI, Piotrus 8 Barrington St. 13' 0"  (NW)

9 POULOS, Matthew 8 Antioch Emm 12' 11"  (NW)

10 CALHOUN, Jack 7 Grayslake St. 12' 8"  (NW)

10 CARPENTER, Andrew 8 Barrington St. 12' 8"  (NW)

Boys Long Jump (8B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
12 JERINEK, Tanner 8 Antioch Emm 12' 61 /2  (NW)

13 MOTTOLA, Charlie 8 Grayslake St. 12' 51 /2  (NW)

14 GARDNER, Ethan 7 Wadsworth St11' 8"  (NW)

15 GONZALEZ, Jake 5 Fox River Gro10' 41 /2  (NW)

16 STEIBER, Justin 6 Wadsworth St9' 11 /2  (NW)

MARKS, Kellen 8 Barrington St.ND  (NW)

DECICCO, Nathan 8 Wonder Lake ND  (NW)

HOWLAND, Ben 8 Barrington St.ND  (NW)

Boys Long Jump (7B)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Zane 6 Grayslake Pr 16' 1"  (NW) 10

2 STEVENS, Christian 7 Wadsworth St16' 0"  (NW) 8

3 AYOTTE, Brayden 7 South Beloit 15' 11"  (NW) 6

4 WIDLOWSKI, Trey 6 Palatine St. T 14' 101 /2  (NW) 4

5 MCDILLON, Ayden 7 Wonder Lake 14' 8"  (NW) 2

6 BIEGEL, Pj 7 Grayslake St. 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1

7 LAPIDUS, Jack 6 Grayslake St. 12' 81 /2  (NW)

8 GONZALEZ, Jovanny 5 Fox River Gro12' 11 /2  (NW)

9 MATEJKA, Brandon 6 Wadsworth St11' 9"  (NW)

10 HEICK, Jonny 5 Fox River Gro10' 6"  (NW)

11 RAFTERY, Ryan 6 Buffalo Grove9' 8"  (NW)

12 STEWART, Harrison 7 Wonder Lake 8' 10"  (NW)

13 FLOOD-COOPER, Michael 5 Antioch Emm 8' 7"  (NW)

SCHLAPPI, Trenton 5 Antioch Emm ND  (NW)

7G Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Fox River Grove FOXR 99

2 Grayslake Prairie Crossing GRYP 92

3 Palatine St. Theresa PAST 46

4 Antioch Emmons ANEM 45

5 Grayslake St. Gilbert GRSG 30

6 Palatine St. Thomas PATV 29

7 Wadsworth St. Patrick WADP 27

8 Wonder Lake Harrison WLHA 17

9 Buffalo Grove St. Mary BGSM 14

10 Palatine Quest PQST 2

7B Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wadsworth St. Patrick WADP 64

2 Grayslake St. Gilbert GRSG 61

3 Buffalo Grove St. Mary BGSM 53

4 Fox River Grove FOXR 45

5 Grayslake Prairie Crossing GRYP 37
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7B Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Palatine St. Theresa PAST 34

7 Palatine St. Thomas PATV 26

8 Wonder Lake Harrison WLHA 21

9 South Beloit SBEL 20

10 Barrington St. Anne BASA 16

11 Antioch Grass Lake ANGL 4

8G Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wadsworth St. Patrick WADP 104

2 Buffalo Grove St. Mary BGSM 77

3 Fox River Grove FOXR 50

4 Wonder Lake Harrison WLHA 42

5 Grayslake St. Gilbert GRSG 29

6 Antioch Emmons ANEM 27

7 Palatine Quest PQST 21

8 Palatine St. Theresa PAST 18

9 Grayslake Prairie Crossing GRYP 15

10 Palatine St. Thomas PATV 12

11 South Beloit SBEL 1

8B Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Palatine St. Thomas PATV 68

2 Wonder Lake Harrison WLHA 59

3 South Beloit SBEL 46

4 Buffalo Grove St. Mary BGSM 41

5 Grayslake St. Gilbert GRSG 31

6 Antioch Emmons ANEM 28

7 Palatine Quest PQST 23.5

8 Wadsworth St. Patrick WADP 21

9 Grayslake Prairie Crossing GRYP 18

10 Antioch Grass Lake ANGL 10

10 Barrington St. Anne BASA 10

12 Hoffman Estates Valeo HEVA 9

13 Fox River Grove FOXR 8.5

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Palatine St. Thomas PATV 94

1 Buffalo Grove St. Mary BGSM 94

3 Grayslake St. Gilbert GRSG 92

4 Wadsworth St. Patrick WADP 85

5 Wonder Lake Harrison WLHA 80

6 South Beloit SBEL 66

7 Grayslake Prairie Crossing GRYP 55

8 Fox River Grove FOXR 53.5

9 Palatine St. Theresa PAST 34

Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

10 Antioch Emmons ANEM 28

11 Barrington St. Anne BASA 26

12 Palatine Quest PQST 23.5

13 Antioch Grass Lake ANGL 14

14 Hoffman Estates Valeo HEVA 9

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Fox River Grove FOXR 149

2 Wadsworth St. Patrick WADP 131

3 Grayslake Prairie Crossing GRYP 107

4 Buffalo Grove St. Mary BGSM 91

5 Antioch Emmons ANEM 72

6 Palatine St. Theresa PAST 64

7 Wonder Lake Harrison WLHA 59

7 Grayslake St. Gilbert GRSG 59

9 Palatine St. Thomas PATV 41

10 Palatine Quest PQST 23

11 South Beloit SBEL 1
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